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Iran Cycling Federation

The 2th Jounior Men League - Road Race

Yazd Province - Mehriz City

06 - 08 October 2015

Result List Time TrialRace Distance : 16 kmCommunique : Date :

Ave. Speed

KM/S
T

1 Mohammad Ganjkhanloo Kashi Perspolis  1 IRI19970704 21 20 86  100: :

2 Amirhossein Jamshidiyan 

Ghalehsefidi

Sepahan Esfahan  16 IRI19990113 21 42 15  102: :*

3 Bahram Najafi TPT  11 IRI19970609 21 49 07  75: :

4 Milad Kargarbideh Kashi Perspolis  5 IRI19970721 22 19 04  67: :

5 Erfan Farahani TPT  12 IRI19980919 22 41 26  61: :

6 Alireza Ronaghi Mes kerman  36 IRI19970106 23 12 40  56: :

7 Pouriya Hosseini Sepahan Esfahan  17 IRI19980804 23 31 56  51: :

8 Ehsan Dehghanmangabadi Kashi Perspolis Teenager  8 IRI20000427 23 52 41  56: :*

9 Ali Mirvakili Kashi Perspolis Teenager  6 IRI20000918 23 57 39  52: :*

10 Behnam Abyar Heyat zanjan  21 IRI19990829 24 12 16  47: :*

11 Ramin Daei Mobleman Zhic  50 IRI19980908 24 29 04  35: :

12 Saman HosseinZadeh Parizi Mes Kerman Teenager  39 IRI19990202 24 39 65  38: :*

13 Mahdi Heydari Heyat zanjan  22 IRI19980705 24 43 96  29: :

14 Ali Noormanipareizi Mes kerman  37 IRI19980419 25 10 00  26: :

15 Mohammad Khansarivarkaneh Mobleman Zhic  49 IRI19970624 25 23 48  23: :

16 Reza Vajdiaram Classic Iran  25 IRI19980325 25 59 73  20: :

17 Aliakbar karami Heyat Yazd  44 IRI19980321 26 04 28  18: :

18 S.alireza Hashemimazraeno heyat ardakan  35 IRI20010324 26 07 15  19: :*

19 Ehsan Halvaei Ardakani heyat ardakan  33 IRI19980204 26 18 28  14: :

20 Jaber Ghaderian Heyat Yazd  43 IRI19981125 26 23 84  12: :

21 Reza Arabi Ardakani Heyat Ardakant Teenager  31 IRI19990207 26 48 16  12: :*

22 Mahdi Hakefi Ardakani Heyat Ardakant Teenager  30 IRI19991118 27 38 92  11: :*

23 Omid Zare Asgari Mes Kerman Teenager  40 IRI20000101 28 08 40  10: :*

24 Reza Fakhouri Classic Iran  27 IRI19970727 29 02 71  7: :

دوچرخه سوار شماره 22 به دلیل استراحت پشت سر نفر جلو و رعایت نکردن فاصله مجاز با نفر جلو در طول مسیر مسابقه 1 دقیقه جریمه زمانی گردیده
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Iran Cycling Federation

The 2nd Jounior Men League - Road Race

Yazd Province - Mehriz City

06 - 08 October 2015

Result List RoadRace Distance :Communique : Date :

Ave. Speed

KM/S
T

1 Pouriya Hosseini Sepahan Esfahan  17 IRI19980804  100

2 Mohammad Ganjkhanloo Kashi Perspolis  1 IRI19970704  85

3 Alireza Ronaghi Mes kerman  36 IRI19970106  75

4 Behnam Abyar Heyat zanjan  21 IRI19990829  80*

5 Amirhossein Jamshidiyan 

Ghalehsefidi

Sepahan Esfahan  16 IRI19990113  73*

6 Bahram Najafi TPT  11 IRI19970609  56

7 Erfan Farahani TPT  12 IRI19980919  51

8 Milad Kargarbideh Kashi Perspolis  5 IRI19970721  47

9 Vahid Hosseinabadi Mobleman Zhic  48 IRI19970710  43

10 Kasra Ghiyasi Kashi Perspolis  2 IRI19970116  39

11 Mohammadamin Shafaghiyazdi Kashi Perspolis  4 IRI19980520

12 Kasra Moraksazi TPT  14 IRI19971111  35

13 Mahdi Hakefi Ardakani Heyat Ardakant Teenager  30 IRI19991118  38*

14 Vahidreza Zarezadeh Kashi Perspolis  3 IRI19971007

15 Ali Mirvakili Kashi Perspolis Teenager  6 IRI20000918  35*

16 Ehsan Dehghanmangabadi Kashi Perspolis Teenager  8 IRI20000427  31*

17 Reza Vajdiaram Classic Iran  25 IRI19980325  23

18 Mahdi Heydari Heyat zanjan  22 IRI19980705  20

19 Ali Noormanipareizi Mes kerman  37 IRI19980419  18

20 Mohammad Khansarivarkaneh Mobleman Zhic  49 IRI19970624  14

21 Haminreza karamimoez Mobleman Zhic  52 IRI19990813  12

22 Ali Ranjbar Mes kerman  38 IRI19981029  10

23 Alireza Salehifar Sepahan Esfahan  19 IRI19971016  16

24 Mehrdad Moghadam Heyat zanjan  23 IRI19981023  9

25 Aliakbar karami Heyat Yazd  44 IRI19980321  8

26 Saman HosseinZadeh Parizi Mes Kerman Teenager  39 IRI19990202  8*

27 Afshin Rastan Mobleman Zhic  51 IRI19970526

28 Mahdi Mainaghi TPT  13 IRI19981025

29 Homman Zandi Classic Iran  28 IRI19971116  6



Commuique :

TEAM

TOTAL

NO

Time

Trial

Road

Iran Cycling Federation

The  2nd Jounior Men League - Road Race

Yazd Province - Mehriz City

06 - 08 October 2015

Total Result Stage 2

 153  189
1 Sepahan Esfahan  342

 167  171
2 Kashi Perspolis  338

 136  142
3 TPT  278

 76  109
4 Heyat zanjan  185

 82  103
5 Mes kerman  185

 108  66
6 Kashi Perspolis Teenager  174

 58  69
7 Mobleman Zhic  127

 23  38
8 Heyat Ardakant Teenager  61

 27  29
9 Classic Iran  56

 48  8
10 Mes Kerman Teenager  56

 30  8
11 Heyat Yazd  38

 33  0
12 heyat ardakan  33



Commuique :

TEAM

TOTAL

NO Stage 1

Iran Cycling Federation

The  Jounior Men League - Road Race

stage 1 & stage 2 - 2015

Final Result

Stage 2 Stage 3

 4111
Kashi Perspolis  338  749 0

 3432
Sepahan Esfahan  342  685 0

 2613
TPT  278  539 0

 1344
Mes kerman  185  319 0

 1285
Heyat zanjan  185  313 0

 1316
Kashi Perspolis Teenager  174  305 0

 1537
Classic Iran  56  209 0

 588
Mobleman Zhic  127  185 0

 579
Mes Kerman Teenager  56  113 0

 010
Heyat Ardakant Teenager  61  61 0

 2411
heyat ardakan  33  57 0

 012
Heyat Yazd  38  38 0
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